
100 METERS GIRLS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 12.32 Tanaisha Fraser ISB ISKL 01 Jan 1994

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0101 MOUROT JULIANNA ISB 12.69 +0.1 q
2 0312 BUKOVAC MONA ISKL 13.00 -0.3 q
3 0102 COHEN MOLLY ISB 13.03 -0.6 q
4 0662 CHEN AINA TAS 13.12 -0.6 q
5 0121 NILSON LEAH ISB 13.21 -0.3 q
6 0508 TAKALKAR MUNIRA SAS 13.22 -0.3 q
7 0407 CURRY SOPHIE ISM 13.42 -0.6 q
8 0206 LAMBERTS CHARLOTTE JOSEPHINE JIS 13.50 +0.1 q
9 0506 DEVENS CORA SAS 13.53 -0.6
10 0304 SEE XIAO JING ISKL 13.55 -0.6
11 0200 DJOJONEGORO CAYLEE ALESSANDRA JIS 13.64 -0.3
12 0669 CHIU MEGAN TAS 13.67 -0.3
13 0410 NG BEA ISM 13.74 +0.1
14 0500 BALD ALILA SAS 13.78 -0.3
15 0683 REDUTA RYLEE TAS 13.84 +0.1
16 0214 TAYLOR ELEANOR JIS 13.86 -0.6
17 0323 JOHNSON H'SIA ISKL 13.88 +0.1
18 0442 ELIZALDE ALESSANDRA ISM 14.03 +0.1



100 METERS GIRLS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 12.32 Tanaisha Fraser ISB ISKL 01 Jan 1994

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0102 COHEN MOLLY ISB 13.03 q
2 0662 CHEN AINA TAS 13.12 q
3 0407 CURRY SOPHIE ISM 13.42 q
4 0506 DEVENS CORA SAS 13.53
5 0304 SEE XIAO JING ISKL 13.55
6 0214 TAYLOR ELEANOR JIS 13.86

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : -0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0312 BUKOVAC MONA ISKL 13.00 q
2 0121 NILSON LEAH ISB 13.21 q
3 0508 TAKALKAR MUNIRA SAS 13.22 q
4 0200 DJOJONEGORO CAYLEE ALESSANDRA JIS 13.64
5 0669 CHIU MEGAN TAS 13.67
6 0500 BALD ALILA SAS 13.78

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0101 MOUROT JULIANNA ISB 12.69 q
2 0206 LAMBERTS CHARLOTTE JOSEPHINE JIS 13.50 q
3 0410 NG BEA ISM 13.74
4 0683 REDUTA RYLEE TAS 13.84
5 0323 JOHNSON H'SIA ISKL 13.88
6 0442 ELIZALDE ALESSANDRA ISM 14.03


